
2019 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 3rd - 6th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, October 11 2020 5:42:04pm
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Event 8a: Women U19 Team Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps - STANDINGS

1. SA catch
98 Katarina CHUNG-ORR (SA)

100 Hannah SEELIGER (SA)
101 Ella SIBLEY (SA)
102 Olivia WHEELER (SA)

Lap 1 23.175 23.175 (1)
Lap 2 17.355 40.530 (1)
Lap 3 16.722 57.252 (1)
Lap 4 17.092 1:14.344 (1)
Lap 6 1:09.337 2:23.682 (1)
Lap 7 35.434 2:59.117 (1)
Lap 8 17.332 3:16.449 (1)
Lap 9 17.004 3:33.454 (1)

Lap 10 14.369 3:47.823 (1)
NSW caught

74 Tahlia DOLE (NSW)
75 Shari HEFFERNAN (NSW)
76 Tess WALLACE (NSW)
77 Georgia WILTSHIRE (NSW)


